
BSVÖ

Gruppe A

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS BED Rang Info
1 Kahofer Arnim WBA 6 120 97 1,237 12 1,818 1
2 Maurer Claus BCN 2 112 128 0,875 6 0,952 3
3 Simperler Andreas WBA 4 100 117 0,854 6 0,869 2
4 Heinzl Michael FAV 0 63 126 0,500 4 0,000 4

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS Info
2 Maurer Claus BCN 0 36 49 0,734 5
3 Simperler Andreas WBA 2 40 49 0,816 6

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS Info
1 Kahofer Arnim WBA 2 40 38 1,052 4
4 Heinzl Michael FAV 0 20 38 0,526 4

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS Info
1 Kahofer Arnim WBA 2 40 22 1,818 12
3 Simperler Andreas WBA 0 20 22 0,909 5

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS Info
2 Maurer Claus BCN 2 40 42 0,952 6
4 Heinzl Michael FAV 0 27 42 0,642 3

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS Info
1 Kahofer Arnim WBA 2 40 37 1,081 8
2 Maurer Claus BCN 0 36 37 0,972 4

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS Info
3 Simperler Andreas WBA 2 40 46 0,869 5
4 Heinzl Michael FAV 0 16 46 0,347 2
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BSVÖ

Gruppe B

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS BED Rang Info
1 Makik Karl WBA 6 120 142 0,845 6 0,888 1
2 Hikl Michael WBA 4 109 144 0,756 6 0,869 2
3 Schachner Hubert BCZ 0 76 145 0,524 5 0,000 4
4 Kremsner Stefan EBC 2 75 145 0,517 5 0,540 3

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS Info
2 Hikl Michael WBA 2 39 50 0,780 5
3 Schachner Hubert BCZ 0 23 50 0,460 2

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS Info
1 Makik Karl WBA 2 40 49 0,816 5
4 Kremsner Stefan EBC 0 24 49 0,489 5

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS Info
1 Makik Karl WBA 2 40 45 0,888 5
3 Schachner Hubert BCZ 0 27 45 0,600 5

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS Info
2 Hikl Michael WBA 2 40 46 0,869 6
4 Kremsner Stefan EBC 0 24 46 0,521 3

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS Info
1 Makik Karl WBA 2 40 48 0,833 6
2 Hikl Michael WBA 0 30 48 0,625 4

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS Info
3 Schachner Hubert BCZ 0 26 50 0,520 4
4 Kremsner Stefan EBC 2 27 50 0,540 3
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BSVÖ

Gruppe C

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS BED Rang Info
1 Müller Manfred BCE 4 99 123 0,804 5 0,909 2
2 Kostistansky Gerhard BCN 6 120 108 1,111 9 1,290 1
3 Lechner Gerd FAV 2 78 131 0,595 5 0,720 3
4 Ramacher Hans-Gerd AUG 0 67 138 0,485 5 0,000 4

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS Info
2 Kostistansky Gerhard BCN 2 40 37 1,081 5
3 Lechner Gerd FAV 0 12 37 0,324 2

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS Info
1 Müller Manfred BCE 2 40 48 0,833 5
4 Ramacher Hans-Gerd AUG 0 23 48 0,479 4

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS Info
1 Müller Manfred BCE 2 40 44 0,909 4
3 Lechner Gerd FAV 0 30 44 0,681 3

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS Info
2 Kostistansky Gerhard BCN 2 40 40 1,000 5
4 Ramacher Hans-Gerd AUG 0 18 40 0,450 5

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS Info
1 Müller Manfred BCE 0 19 31 0,612 2
2 Kostistansky Gerhard BCN 2 40 31 1,290 9

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS Info
3 Lechner Gerd FAV 2 36 50 0,720 5
4 Ramacher Hans-Gerd AUG 0 26 50 0,520 3
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BSVÖ

Gruppe D

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS BED Rang Info
1 Weiss Alexander POT 4 78 127 0,614 4 0,640 2
2 Szivacz Herbert POT 6 120 105 1,142 9 1,481 1
3 Schiller Bernd WIS 0 51 147 0,346 4 0,000 4
4 Thuer Herbert WBA 2 62 131 0,473 4 0,620 3

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS Info
2 Szivacz Herbert POT 2 40 47 0,851 4
3 Schiller Bernd WIS 0 17 47 0,361 3

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS Info
1 Weiss Alexander POT 2 32 50 0,640 4
4 Thuer Herbert WBA 0 19 50 0,380 4

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS Info
1 Weiss Alexander POT 2 31 50 0,620 4
3 Schiller Bernd WIS 0 23 50 0,460 4

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS Info
2 Szivacz Herbert POT 2 40 31 1,290 5
4 Thuer Herbert WBA 0 12 31 0,387 4

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS Info
1 Weiss Alexander POT 0 15 27 0,555 3
2 Szivacz Herbert POT 2 40 27 1,481 9

SpielerIn Name Club MP P A Ø HS Info
3 Schiller Bernd WIS 0 11 50 0,220 3
4 Thuer Herbert WBA 2 31 50 0,620 3
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BSVÖ

Rang Name KLUB Gr.-Rang PP P A GD HS BED
1 Kahofer Arnim WBA 1 6 120 97 1,237 12 1,818
2 Szivacz Herbert POT 1 6 120 105 1,142 9 1,481
3 Kostistansky Gerhard BCN 1 6 120 108 1,111 9 1,290
4 Makik Karl WBA 1 6 120 142 0,845 6 0,888
5 Simperler Andreas WBA 2 4 100 117 0,854 6 0,869
6 Müller Manfred BCE 2 4 99 123 0,804 5 0,909
7 Hikl Michael WBA 2 4 109 144 0,756 6 0,869
8 Weiss Alexander POT 2 4 78 127 0,614 4 0,640
9 Maurer Claus BCN 3 2 112 128 0,875 6 0,952

10 Lechner Gerd FAV 3 2 78 131 0,595 5 0,720
11 Kremsner Stefan EBC 3 2 75 145 0,517 5 0,540
12 Thuer Herbert WBA 3 2 62 131 0,473 4 0,620
13 Schachner Hubert BCZ 4 0 76 145 0,524 5 0,000
14 Heinzl Michael FAV 4 0 63 126 0,500 4 0,000
15 Ramacher Hans-Gerd AUG 4 0 67 138 0,485 5 0,000
16 Schiller Bernd WIS 4 0 51 147 0,346 4 0,000
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BSVÖ Ausrichter: Eisenstädter BC

23.01.2025 - 26.01.2025

Spieler Name Verein PP P A GD HS Info
A1S Kahofer Arnim WBA 2 50 31 1,612 7
A2S Weiss Alexander POT 0 29 31 0,935 6

Spieler Name Verein PP P A GD HS Info
A3S Simperler Andreas WBA 2 42 50 0,840 8
A4S Makik Karl WBA 0 36 50 0,720 4

Spieler Name Verein PP P A GD HS Info
A5S Kostistansky Gerhard BCN 2 50 39 1,282 5
A6S Müller Manfred BCE 0 31 38 0,815 4

Spieler Name Verein PP P A GD HS Info
A7S Hikl Michael WBA 0 32 44 0,727 4
A8S Szivacz Herbert POT 2 50 44 1,136 5

Spieler Name Verein PP P A GD HS Info
V1S Kahofer Arnim WBA 2 50 43 1,162 13*
V2S Simperler Andreas WBA 0 35 42 0,833 4

Spieler Name Verein PP P A GD HS Info
V3S Kostistansky Gerhard BCN 0 43 36 1,194 7
V4S Szivacz Herbert POT 2 50 36 1,388 6

Spieler Name Verein PP P A GD HS Info
H1S Kahofer Arnim WBA 2 50 37 1,351 11
H2S Szivacz Herbert POT 0 21 36 0,583 4
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Gesamtergebnis

Rang Name KLUB PP P A GD HS BED
1 Kahofer Arnim WBA 12 270 208 1,298 13* 1,818
2 Szivacz Herbert POT 10 241 221 1,090 9 1,481
3 Kostistansky Gerhard BCN 8 213 183 1,164 9 1,290
3 Simperler Andreas WBA 6 177 209 0,847 8 0,869
5 Makik Karl WBA 6 156 192 0,813 6 0,888
6 Müller Manfred BCE 4 130 161 0,807 5 0,909
7 Hikl Michael WBA 4 141 188 0,750 6 0,869
8 Weiss Alexander POT 4 107 158 0,677 6 0,640
9 Maurer Claus BCN 2 112 128 0,875 6 0,952

10 Lechner Gerd FAV 2 78 131 0,595 5 0,720
11 Kremsner Stefan EBC 2 75 145 0,517 5 0,540
12 Thuer Herbert WBA 2 62 131 0,473 4 0,620
13 Schachner Hubert BCZ 0 76 145 0,524 5 0,000
14 Heinzl Michael FAV 0 63 126 0,500 4 0,000
15 Ramacher Hans-Gerd AUG 0 67 138 0,485 5 0,000
16 Schiller Bernd WIS 0 51 147 0,346 4 0,000
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